
Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 8/26/25 at 8:52:24 AM
(CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one
important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Accident / Damage History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Event 1

08/01/2025
Accident reported with another motor vehicle
Disabling damage reported
Vehicle towed
Front airbag deployed

Recent Service Highlights
Key services performed in the last 12 months

Service & CommentsService Comments Date View Details Links

Oil Oil and filter changed
Oil

Oil and filter changed

06/30/202506/30/25View View Details

Branded Title: Salvage

14  Service history records

At least 1 open recall

3  Previous owners

Personal vehicle

27,152  Last reported odometer reading

2021 FORD BRONCO

SPORT BIG BEND

VIN: 3FMCR9B60MRA83052
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT UTILITY
1.5L I3 F DOHC 12V
GASOLINE
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker

-
-
-

https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/T_3FeAGNBBO2Z_Rv8KgA6AIdFqRQ1ppRm5IRyXLeEe_hjfB4AnLDsH_nQadTqsYQc06K7FR7o8WCj0a0PrqzlDfOpYNvq5IKF0haDhswUx2dehnU137d-sJ7DAiiH7iD4PFOgmc9Iq3k9XkUbFgHf267wcrwWpnenbUIdewjk7g0WsRdIgkwXF7iMgRUc3_1gSYy7ha4uYMSD47D8rlhBi3GbuFjBNAFMOSH1cU01Ffh6O3pdRtRWUyOCjnI2BHMLz106gmaTST5lC7BxajQR3c_8hekDaHGi7FKpRw0QzmrMqpjf7ySb06bRBm3AXHeXTRuk6ILINh01VbhqUK2jq4nzuK_FNkXalhuVg-3-SjNyzfdDhPiX8YkNa4-5AA4sTKOEn-kgTaNj8dyqnJPSzKo.cfx


This car has been recently serviced. That's a good thing!

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a
collision repair specialist.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

Airbag deployment reported: 08/01/2025.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag
Deployment

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

DMV title problems reported. Accident reported: 08/01/2025.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Severe
Damage

Manufacturer Recall

At least 1 manufacturer recall requires service. Locate an
authorized Ford or Lincoln Mercury dealer or call 866-436-7332
to obtain more information about this recall.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Recall
Reported

Basic Warranty

Original manufacturer warranty likely voided by manufacturer.
Warranty
Active

Warranty
Active

Warranty
Voided

Title History Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
No Problem No Problem

Alert!

Problem

Found

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
No Problem No Problem No Problem

ALERT! - Severe problems were reported by a state Department of Motor Vehicles (DMV). This vehicle does not
qualify for the CARFAX Buyback Guarantee.

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/


Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2021

Personal Vehicle
7,674 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

06/03/2021 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

06/21/2021 5 Bonanza Ford
Wray, CO
970-332-4838
bonanzafordofwray.com/

5.0 / 5.0

12 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

06/23/2021 12 Bonanza Ford
Wray, CO
970-332-4838
bonanzafordofwray.com/

5.0 / 5.0

12 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed

07/19/2021 Bonanza Ford
Wray, CO
970-332-4838
bonanzafordofwray.com/

5.0 / 5.0

12 Verified Reviews

Vehicle sold

07/19/2021 Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle

09/02/2021 Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed

Year purchased 2021 2023 2025

Type of owner Personal Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 1 yr. 10 mo. 1 yr. 3 mo. 7 months

Owned in the following states/provinces Colorado Florida Florida

Estimated miles driven per year 7,674/yr 1,789/yr ---

Last reported odometer reading 14,704 17,141 27,152

-

-

-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/QtxRko6ZTHLiD-pmYdtgiYuBt6QOihif8qZSWHmxVnq60f9_zYVuFDT43Tzxyv6PBN3N8yESkqWffZNNEw_j038PQuBpOHlOgrqZqRIvS1mST9hotUwguZiHlwsY74E_cyIqhMpGqWtPn2YlW4AsYdL6PKQTVHi46AVGoqY1Z-OrtqkfpPfPkFwN7xykVonjsE6tlLoFMy0W1DSIvSc51Dq9lSFbCB8DXrYS1_5vtvwxyhcp3NPyNNlVPTM6JXyHNlNP5-_vShqnNVKLg_qGvsAqzfG3yGIs1tLKIDGDTAw2cHaFFL1_8toRROgFyA68PhMAU8qRHDv3iJlxTYxD-jOYlcpq7PHogHKb18KmbM1q5OzgxcGsgLBCYD0YbY242nQiL5HgUrS3X29O6NEt3qQTmKYCR3I.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/8Cu27REh4VyXb3doYUbRlfJN7awYuslDxTzUeEKyjFlInQig091h57Lu0idRFuoQ8JBgPfaharcbAmtBhCq6dClzXF4HMy1V-pZZUCw2PS0C3P_jiArZZA-Y9OT2Be0LF9ki1pf0c0Uuvvzayo_cnJe0QaK1VdBmssC1h-JTEmnCinm0-Hzub1fhQiXI6iNJIEZpVawzCpzgvCAv6rCO-FA3KgpsZHeVN9WPDBPyasvLNAXUnwEJgChPcrW2F5pWKwLFWq00zssmS5QGa_gZxm8J-SWLFRPLV_7wD4wVaE0oyWeltqYk3eB4vJ2FgU0y-8g_3F54ymnAr8ssQID5J530q_SWRzG4gMVU5l8l4mhA7Jv4mo3BEFTyhghZM4Z64ZyeQWm0eg0jvggy08ueJ2z-oGCdz2w.cfx


Colorado Springs, CO
Title #006045809

First owner reported
Loan or lien reported

04/06/2022 5,515 Phil Long Ford Lincoln -
Motor City
Colorado Springs, CO
719-575-7100
fordmotorcity.com

4.5 / 5.0

1,820 Verified Reviews

18,897 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Brakes checked
Maintenance reminder reset
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

05/04/2022 5,833 Phil Long Ford Lincoln -
Motor City
Colorado Springs, CO
719-575-7100
fordmotorcity.com

4.5 / 5.0

1,820 Verified Reviews

18,897 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Brakes checked
Oil and filter changed

06/10/2022 6,878 Phil Long Ford Lincoln -
Motor City
Colorado Springs, CO
719-575-7100
fordmotorcity.com

4.5 / 5.0

1,820 Verified Reviews

18,897 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Brakes checked
Front brake pads replaced
Oil and filter changed

09/20/2022 8,442 Phil Long Ford of Chapel
Hills
Colorado Springs, CO
719-572-2200
phillongford.com/

4.4 / 5.0

1,576 Verified Reviews

18,151 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Recommended maintenance performed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Maintenance reminder reset
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tires rotated

09/30/2022 Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Colorado Springs, CO
Title #006045809

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported

12/30/2022 10,527 Phil Long Ford of Chapel
Hills
Colorado Springs, CO
719-572-2200
phillongford.com/

4.4 / 5.0

1,576 Verified Reviews

18,151 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Maintenance reminder reset
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked

01/10/2023 10,689 Phil Long Ford of Chapel
Hills
Colorado Springs, CO

Vehicle serviced
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked

-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
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-
-
-

-

-
-
-
-
-

-
-



719-572-2200
phillongford.com/

4.4 / 5.0

1,576 Verified Reviews

18,151 Customer Favorites

Brake caliper(s) replaced
Maintenance reminder reset
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked

02/13/2023 13,090 Weikert Ford
Lake Wales, FL
863-676-7944
weikertford.com

4.7 / 5.0

435 Verified Reviews

3,411 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

06/16/2023 14,656 Sebring Toyota
Sebring, FL
863-402-4246
sebringtoyota.com

4.5 / 5.0

464 Verified Reviews

2,424 Customer Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

06/28/2023 14,695 Sebring Toyota
Sebring, FL
863-402-4246
sebringtoyota.com

4.5 / 5.0

464 Verified Reviews

2,424 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Vehicle washed/detailed

Looks like this dealer serviced the car in order to
prepare it for sale. That's a good thing!

06/29/2023 Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Colorado Springs, CO
Title #009659056

Title issued or updated
Dealer took title of this vehicle while it was
in inventory
Loan or lien reported

07/03/2023 14,704 Sebring Toyota
Sebring, FL
863-402-4246
sebringtoyota.com

4.5 / 5.0

464 Verified Reviews

2,424 Customer Favorites

Vehicle sold

Owner 2
Purchased: 2023

Personal Vehicle
1,789 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

07/03/2023 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
Title issued or updated

-
-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-

-

-



Sebring, FL
Title #0151327859

Registration issued or renewed
New owner reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Vehicle color noted as Gray

07/07/2023 14,807 Alan Jay Ford
Sebring, FL
863-385-0144
alanjayfordofsebring.com/

4.6 / 5.0

251 Verified Reviews

83 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

07/08/2023 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction issued
Program #22N18 REPLACEMENT OF HIGH-
PRESSURE FUEL INJECTORS

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln dealer
or call 866-436-7332 to obtain more
information

07/12/2023 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Sebring, FL
Title #0151327859

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Vehicle color noted as Gray

06/18/2024 16,303 Desoto Automall
Arcadia, FL
863-494-4848
desotoautomall.com

4.4 / 5.0

165 Verified Reviews

2,247 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

07/25/2024 16,415 Alan Jay Ford
Sebring, FL
863-385-0144
alanjayfordofsebring.com/

4.6 / 5.0

251 Verified Reviews

83 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Battery/charging system checked
Battery replaced

08/27/2024 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Sebring, FL
Title #0151327859

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Vehicle color noted as Gray

10/25/2024 17,141 Huston Chrysler Dodge
Jeep Ram
Avon Park, FL
863-453-6644
hustoncdjr.com/

4.6 / 5.0

532 Verified Reviews

244 Customer Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

-
-
-
-

-

-
-
-

-
-

-
-

https://www.ford.com/dealerships/


10/31/2024 Huston Chrysler Dodge
Jeep Ram
Avon Park, FL
863-453-6644
hustoncdjr.com

4.6 / 5.0

532 Verified Reviews

244 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Vehicle washed/detailed

Looks like this dealer serviced the car in order to
prepare it for sale. That's a good thing!

Owner 3
Purchased: 2025

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

01/09/2025 17,816 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Lake Wales, FL
Title #0151327859

Vehicle purchase reported
Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
New owner reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Gray

01/21/2025 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Safety recall issued
NHTSA #25V019
Recall #25S02 12V BATTERY INSPECTION
Status: Remedy Available

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln dealer
or call 866-436-7332 to obtain more
information

Learn more about this recall

01/29/2025 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Lake Wales, FL
Title #0151327859

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Gray

Avoid financial headaches. Make sure the loan has
been paid off if you're buying from a private seller.
Learn More

06/30/2025 27,152 Central Buick GMC
Winter Haven, FL
863-299-1221
https://centralbuickgmctruc
k.com

4.9 / 5.0

160 Verified Reviews

148 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed

-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-

https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/glossary.cfx?language=EN#LIEN


07/16/2025 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Safety recall issued
NHTSA #25V467
Recall #25S76 POWERTRAIN CONTROL
MODULE PCM SOFTWARE UPDATE
Status: Remedy Not Yet Available

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln dealer
or call 866-436-7332 to obtain more
information

Learn more about this recall

08/01/2025 Damage Report Accident reported with another motor
vehicle
Damage to front
Damage to right front
Disabling damage reported
Vehicle towed
Front airbag deployed

CARFAX Airbag Tips

CARFAX HAS THE MOST

ACCIDENT & DAMAGE

INFORMATION

08/22/2025 Damage Report SALVAGE TITLE/CERTIFICATE ISSUED

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or Subscribers, please
visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

Accident Indicator
CARFAX receives information about accidents in all 50 states, the District of Columbia and Canada.

Not every accident is reported to CARFAX. As details about the accident become available, those additional details are added to
the CARFAX Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a qualified mechanic.

-
-

-

-
-
-
-
-

Damage Location

FRONT

LEFT RIGHT

REAR

https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/


According to the National Safety Council, Injury Facts, 2021 edition, 5% of the 276 million registered vehicles in the
U.S. were involved in an accident in 2019. Over 77% of these were considered minor or moderate.

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 8/26/25
at 8:52:24 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to
CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better
decision about your next used car.

Airbag Deployment
Occurs when the driver, passenger or side airbag has been used or deployed during a crash or other incident. If an airbag has
been deployed, it must be replaced by a qualified technician. Have this car inspected by a mechanic prior to purchase.

Damage Indicator
Damage can be a result of many different types of events. Examples include contact with objects (other cars, trees, traffic signs,
road debris, etc), vandalism, or weather-related events. Not every damage event is reported to CARFAX. As details about the
damage event become available, those additional details are added to the CARFAX Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends
that you have this vehicle inspected by a qualified mechanic.

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 8/26/25
at 8:52:24 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to
CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better
decision about your next used car.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety, compliance and
emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information regarding programs or concerns
about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

Manufacturer Recall
Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform vehicle owners of a safety defect or failure to meet minimum federal
safety or emissions standards. Manufacturer recalls are repaired at no cost to the customer.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a
vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto
Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts,
New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated
ownership history.

Salvage Title
A Salvage Title is issued on a vehicle damaged to the extent that the cost of repairing the vehicle exceeds approximately 75% of
its pre-damage value. This damage threshold may vary by state. Some states treat Junk titles the same as Salvage but the
majority use this title to indicate that a vehicle is not road worthy and cannot be titled again in that state. The following eleven
states also use Salvage titles to identify stolen vehicles - AZ, FL, GA, IL, MD, MN, NJ, NM, NY, OK and OR.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are
used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY
CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR
IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
8/26/25 8:52:24 AM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2021 FORD BRONCO SPORT vehicle
(VIN: 3FMCR9B60MRA83052), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 8/26/25 at 9:52 AM
(EDT).

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://www.carfax.com/company/about


Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date


